
1593 666 Prospect St. ,Mplw·a .• 
Bet.Tuscan & Harvard 
Lot 95xl50. 

$37,500 
F & C 

Col,30yrs,frame,brick,HW flrs,comp.rf,full ins,all scr/ss 
lst-4-ch,lr,fp,dr,brk.nk,kit,den,encl.porch 
2nd-4-4 bdrms,t.bath w/stall & tub 
3rd-l-l bdr.m,bath,storage,closed stairs 
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,brass & cop.w.p. 
Oil 

l 

~car det.garage,paved drive, ~~ 
LB:HJL 379-5200 2/l4/69-Exp.8/l3/69 
Owner Mildred Tracy,widow,prem,762-864o 
L 8. 9,B 11~.2,68 taxes $1,175.79 Poss.8/l/69. Key w/LB. Call 
for all appts. Immaculate home. Vinyl flrs.in den & ch. New 
Caloric range,garbage disposal,3-yr.old dishwasher. Drapes, 
carpeting,fixtures incl. Washer, dryer (new) refrig. nego. 
Tuscan GS, Mplwd.RR, Columbia HS, St.Joseph Paro, Bus 25 1 70, 
Mplwd.RR. 

Conv.666 Prospect St.,Mplwd. 9-2-~ 5 bdrms. $37,500 



#6322--2/19/69. Now APPROVED •. Correct: 2 car garage plus carport • 

. #6323--2/24/69 Sold by Raymond. Selling price $37,000. 



ner 

666 Pros ect t . , !, a lewood 

V' S . 53"' IY'f S ~A.K 
- ..;;r~iethiB:g 

666 P:Pe s:13 eat St . 
SGl B GOGO 

~ 

Lot - 100 :x: 150 house 18 rs . ol d 2 c r Gr:.' ~e 

1st- - - - BB- - enter ,hall 
2nd - 4 bedrooms 1-bath til ed 
3rd - lbedroom 1-bath 
ell r- l av. - laun~ pl yroo~/ · ~ ~~ -+r-.. AJ 
~ i..C . . )~t",.-· 9/Jf :/ur /'y,_/' ~v 

Brick and shin l e housf{d shin, le r9.o~ ... .. .,. 
!'> 9 , 000 bank mort age at 5% ~ 5 " ortz;. 

666 Pros ect St . ,1' ld. 8-2-

l 
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